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World Supersport 300 - Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Spanish Round, 13-14-15 April 2018
116/01

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Kawasaki Ninja 400NED 12Nutec - Benjan - Kawasaki93 W. 131,468    2'19.0241  194,6 194,6 194,6KHAN

Kawasaki Ninja 400        1.766NED 9Motoport Kawasaki6 R. 129,819       1.766    2'20.7902  196,7 196,7 196,7SCHOTMAN

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.074INA 8BIBLION YAMAHA MOTOXRACING55 G. 129,751       1.840    2'20.8643  187,5 187,5 187,5HENDRA PRATAMA

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.825ESP 11ARCO-MotoR UPV University Team89 A. 128,995       2.665    2'21.6894  180,0 180,0 180,0CARRASCO

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.075ESP 8Kawasaki ParkinGO Team8 M. 128,927       2.740    2'21.7645  190,5 190,5 190,5PEREZ

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.511FRA 8GP Project Team14 E. 128,464       3.251    2'22.2756  192,9 192,9 192,9DE LA VEGA

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.154ITA 8BIBLION YAMAHA MOTOXRACING99 P. 128,325       3.405    2'22.4297  184,9 184,9 184,9GRASSIA

KTM RC 390 R        0.201GER 7Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team43 L. 128,144       3.606    2'22.6308  193,5 193,5 193,5GRUNWALD

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.083ITA 11GRT Yamaha WorldSSP300 Team54 F. 128,070       3.689    2'22.7139  183,4 183,4 183,4FULIGNI

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.031ITA 8Kawasaki ParkinGO Team27 F. 128,042       3.720    2'22.74410  189,5 189,5 189,5ROVELLI

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.364NED 11GRT Yamaha WorldSSP300 Team28 D. 127,716       4.084    2'23.10811  185,9 185,9 185,9KOOPMAN

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.001RSA 9DS Junior Team20 D. 127,715       4.085    2'23.10912  198,9 198,9 198,9LOUREIRO

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.425POL 10Polish Talent Team30 D. 127,337       4.510    2'23.53413  191,2 191,2 191,2BLIN

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.102ESP 11C.M. Racing A.S.D.16 M. 127,247       4.612    2'23.63614  191,8 191,8 191,8LUNA BAYEN

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.044AUS 11Nutec - Benjan - Kawasaki71 T. 127,208       4.656    2'23.68015  195,3 195,3 195,3EDWARDS

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.063NED 8Motoport Kawasaki95 S. 127,152       4.719    2'23.74316  193,5 193,5 193,5DEROUE

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.872ESP 7DS Junior Team2 A. 126,385       5.591    2'24.61517  194,6 194,6 194,6CARRASCO

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.895UKR 8GP Project Team22 M. 125,608       6.486    2'25.51018  188,8 188,8 188,8KALININ

KTM RC 390 R        0.020GER 9Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team97 M. 125,591       6.506    2'25.53019  189,5 189,5 189,5KAPPLER

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.181FRA 9Team Toth - Yart64 H. 125,435       6.687    2'25.71120  182,1 182,1 182,1DE CANCELLIS

Honda CBR500R        0.156RSA 11Racedays13 D. 125,300       6.843    2'25.86721  183,7 183,7 183,7IOZZO

KTM RC 390 R        0.073NED 6KTM Fortron Racing Team15 G. 125,238       6.916    2'25.94022  186,2 186,2 186,2VAN STRAALEN

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.598INA 9TERRA E MOTO96 I. 124,727       7.514    2'26.53823  184,9 184,9 184,9PRATNA

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

Yamaha YZF-R3        4.917NED 3Team Trasimeno84 J. 120,677      12.431    2'31.45524  171,2 171,2 171,2OVERBEEKE

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.630ITA 2Team Trasimeno19 L. 120,178      13.061    2'32.08525  176,8 176,8 176,8BERNARDI

KTM RC 390 R        1.970GER 7Freudenberg KTM Junior Team41 J. 118,641      15.031    2'34.05526  191,8 191,8 191,8JÄHNIG

Kawasaki Ninja 400FRA 2ETG Racing78 J.27  184,6 184,6 184,6FORAY

Yamaha YZF-R3INA 0Pertamina Almeria BCD by MS Racing12 A.28 RUSMIPUTRO

Yamaha YZF-R3GBR 0Team Toth - Yart18 A.29 MURLEY

Honda CBR500RITA 0Scuderia Maranga Racing7 N.30 SETTIMO

KTM RC 390 RNED 0KTM Fortron Racing Team5 R.31 VOS

KTM RC 390 RNED 0KTM Fortron Junior Team17 K.32 MEUFFELS

Kawasaki Ninja 400ESP 0ETG Racing21 B.33 SANCHEZ

Yamaha YZF-R3ESP 0BCD Yamaha MS Racing36 B.34 NEILA

Yamaha YZF-R3RSA 0Samurai-YART Racing44 S.35 LOCHOFF

Honda CBR500RGBR 0Scuderia Maranga Racing58 T.36 FINOCCHIARO

Yamaha YZF-R3ESP 0BCD Yamaha MS Racing69 M.37 HERRERA

Yamaha YZF-R3POR 0Samurai-YART Racing79 T.38 ALONSO

Yamaha YZF-R3ESP 0Pertantina Almeria BCD Junior Team by MS81 M.39 GONZALEZ

Yamaha YZF-R3ESP 0BCD Yamaha MS Racing33 D.40 VALLE

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 2'19.024):   2'28.757
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and the completion of the technical checks. 
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Wet Practice16.57.29

Start17.00.00

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 1217.08.44 I. PRATNA 96 

Crashed - Turn 217.12.04 L. BERNARDI 19 

Crashed - Turn 517.25.30 J. FORAY 78 

End Of Session17.32.25

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

KHAN 93 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Nutec - Benjan - Kawasaki     2'33.479  119,08617:05'49.284W.

CARRASCO 89 ESP Yamaha YZF-R3ARCO-MotoR UPV University Team     2'30.897 -2.582  121,12417:07'27.988A.

KHAN 93 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Nutec - Benjan - Kawasaki     2'28.828 -2.069  122,80817:08'18.112W.

CARRASCO 89 ESP Yamaha YZF-R3ARCO-MotoR UPV University Team     2'28.221 -0.607  123,31017:09'56.209A.

KHAN 93 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Nutec - Benjan - Kawasaki     2'27.305 -0.916  124,07717:10'45.417W.

CARRASCO 89 ESP Yamaha YZF-R3ARCO-MotoR UPV University Team     2'25.660 -1.645  125,47917:12'21.869A.

HENDRA PRATAMA 55 INA Yamaha YZF-R3BIBLION YAMAHA MOTOXRACING     2'24.324 -1.336  126,64017:15'28.591G.

KHAN 93 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Nutec - Benjan - Kawasaki     2'21.920 -2.404  128,78517:17'58.794W.

KHAN 93 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Nutec - Benjan - Kawasaki     2'21.644 -0.276  129,03617:20'20.438W.

KHAN 93 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Nutec - Benjan - Kawasaki     2'20.864 -0.780  129,75117:22'41.302W.

KHAN 93 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Nutec - Benjan - Kawasaki     2'19.962 -0.902  130,58717:25'01.264W.

KHAN 93 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Nutec - Benjan - Kawasaki     2'19.707 -0.255  130,82517:27'20.971W.

KHAN 93 NED Kawasaki Ninja 400Nutec - Benjan - Kawasaki     2'19.024 -0.683  131,46817:29'39.995W.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

17:32
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